TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Conversion of entity

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
National Inspection and Consultants, Inc.		11/16/2010	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Inspection and Consultants, LLC	
Street Address:	9911 Bavaria Road	
City:	Fort Myers	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33913-8510	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1239790	NIC
Registration Number:	1239720	NIC
Registration Number:	1244869	NIC
Registration Number:	1239791	NIC
Registration Number:	1219460	NIC
Registration Number:	1231322	NIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4123556501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: (412) 355-6785

Email: pitrademarks@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: George D. Dickos
Address Line 1: 210 Sixth Avenue
Address Line 2: K&L Gates Center

TRADEMARK REEL: 004810 FRAME: 0808

1239790

CH \$165.00

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222-2613		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	88184	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George D. Dickos	
Signature:	/George D. Dickos/	
Date:	06/29/2012	
Total Attachments: 2 source=NIC Certificate of Conversion - DE LLC#page1.tif source=NIC Certificate of Conversion - DE LLC#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004810 FRAME: 0809

Certificate of Conversion For Florida Profit Corporation Into "Other Business Entity"

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Profit Corporation into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 607.1113, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:
NATIONAL INSPECTION AND CONSULTANTS, INC. Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
2. The name of the "Other Business Entity" is:
NATIONAL INSPECTION AND CONSULTANTS, LLC Enter Name of "Other Business Entity"
3. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of DELAWARE (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
4. The above referenced Florida Profit Corporation has converted into an "Other Business Entity" in compliance with Chapter 607, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Business Entity."
5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with Chapter 607, F.S.
6. If applicable, the written consent of each shareholder who, as a result of the conversion, is now a general partner of the surviving entity was obtained pursuant to s. 607.1112(6), F.S.
7. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity"
on: NOVEMBER 22, 2010

Page 1 of 2

8. This conversion s	hall be effective in Florida on: NOVEMBER 22, 2010
(The effective date: document is filed by	1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business
9. The "Other Busing 9911 BAVARIA RC	ess Entity's" principal office address, if any: DAD
FORT MYERS, FL	ORIDA 33913-8510
	siness Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact the "Other Business Entity":
proceeding to enforce any appraisal rights o ss. 607.1301-607.133 b.) Lists the fo	the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a cobligations of the converting Florida profit corporation, including of shareholders of the converting Florida profit corporation under 3, Florida Statutes. Florida Statutes and mailing address of an office, which the Florida may use for purposes of s. 607.1114(4), Florida Statutes.
Street Address:	9911 BAVARIA ROAD
Mailing Address:	FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33913-8510
	9911 BAVARIA ROAD
	FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33913-8510
11. The "Other Busin rights the amount to v	ness Entity" has agreed to pay any shareholders having appraisal which they are entitled under ss.607-1301-607.1333, F.S.
Signed this 16TH	day of NOVEMBER 20 10
Signature: (Must be signed by a or Officers have not	Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Officer, or, if Directors been selected, an Incorporator.)
Printed Name:R	OBERT A. VIGNE Title: PRESIDENT
Fees: Filing Fee: Certified Copy Certificate of	

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 06/29/2012